15.-18.06.2017

129, Deutsche Meisterschaften im Schwimmen
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Wettkampf-Nr. 114

50m Freistil Manner A-Finale

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord
A-Finale
0
1 Christian Schade
2 Tim-Thorben Suck
3 Robert Kénneker
4  Damian Wierling
5  Maximilian Oswald
6  Jonathan Berneburg
7  Marcus Glnther
8  Alexey Amosov
9

00:20,91 Cesar Cielo BRA
00:20,94 Frederick Bousquet FRA
00:21,81 Damian Wierling SG Essen
1997 SG Frankfurt
1994 Potsdamer SV
1986 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
1996 SG Essen
1994 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
1998 SSG Saar Max Ritter
1997 Erfurter SSC
1994 SV Nikar Heidelberg

18.12.2009 Sao Paulo
26.04.2009 Montpellier
08.05.2016 Berlin

00:23,16
00:22,97
00:22,79
00:22,15
00:22,61
00:22,90
00:23,07
00:23,33
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